
R SKY PARK CIRCLE 0.4 0.4
R SKY PARK NORTH 0.1 0.5
R RED HILL 0.8 1.3
R ALTON 10.0 11.3
R IRVINE BLVD 0.6 11.9
L BAKE 3.1 15.0
R PORTOLA 2.3 17.3
R MARGUERITE 4.0 21.3
R LA PAZ 1.1 22.4
R MUIRLANDS 1.6 24.0
R LOS ALISO BIKE PATH 4.3 28.3

L SANTA MARGARITA / PORTOLA 1.6 29.9
L BAKE 4.3 34.2
R MUIRLANDS 0.8 35.0
L ALTON 8.5 43.5
L RED HILL 0.6 44.1
L MACARTHUR 0.5 44.6

R THE SQUARE            44.6

ORANGE COUNTY WHEELMEN
THE SQUARE            L9

46 MILES ~ 1,700 FT GAIN - HILLY

( cross Los Aliso - bike path on right follow 

it right - then left across 1st bridge - right 

across 2nd bridge )


